
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNF 

No. 

146 

104 

177 

124 

132 

193 

128 

123 

133 

144 

Name 

Khaled Ray Saab 

Nadim Khneisser 

Kamal Agha 

Jamie Day 

Oscar Mc Elroy 

Abdelrahman Fraij 

Ali Al Shamsi 

Jack Carless 

Theo Kekati 

Enzo Al Azhari  

Class 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

8:11.794 

8:13.583 

8:14.176 

8:14.566 

8:15.326 

8:16.192 

8:16.329 

8:33.128 

8:35.343 

1:18.223 

Diff 

1.789 

2.382 

2.772 

3.532 

4.398 

4.535 

21.334 

23.549 

DNF 

Gap 

1.789 

0.593 

0.390 

0.760 

0.866 

0.137 

16.799 

2.215 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 

58.504 

58.659 

58.537 

58.542 

59.218 

58.925 

58.231 

1:00.913 

58.957 

In Lap 

7 

3 

6 

6 

2 

7 

7 

6 

6 

0 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#133 - 10s penalty - For Front Fairing Detachment SR 12M 

Margin of Victory 

1.789 

Avg. Speed 

70.200 

Best Lap Tm 

58.231 

Best Speed 

84.697 

Best Lap by 

128 - Ali Al Shamsi 
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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 13 
UAE RMC 2016-17 ROUND 13 

Heat 2 Mini MAX 

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:13:20 

F1 Circuit  1.370 km 

07/04/2017 01:15 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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